

## Town of Portland, Connecticut

33 East Main Street • P.O. Box 71 • Portland, CT 06480-0071

www.portlandct.org • Phone: (860) 342-6715 • Fax: (860) 342-6714

Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer

Office of the First Selectman

## Application for Registration Amusement and Recreational Bingo Games for Parent Teacher Associations

## Instructions:

- 1. Print or type. Attach payment of \$75.00 registration fee, payable to: "Town of Portland"
- 2. Submit completed form to the Portland First Selectman, P.O. Box 71, Portland, CT 06480-0071
- 3. An Identification Number will be issued upon approval.

TO: PORTLAND FIRST SELECTMAN  Identification Number (to be assigned)						
Name of Organization Telephone N					Number	
Street Address (No. & Street)		City		State	e ZIP Code	
Mailing address:						
LIST OF OFFICERS OF THE SPONSORING ORGANIZATIONS						
NAME (Last, First, Middle)	TITLE		NAME (Last, First, Middle)		TITLE	
1.			4.			
2.			5.			
3.	6.					
ADDRESS WHERE BINGO WILL BE PLAYED (Name; No. and Street; City or Town; State; ZIP)						
and with all Administrative Regulations co	n will b oncerni	oe conducted ng Recreation e of Ranking C	in compliance with Connecticut General Statutes n Bingo for Parent Teacher Associations.			
OATH						
Personally appeared the signer of the foregoing statement and made oath before me to the matter contained herein.						
Signed (Notary Public)			My Commission Expires:		Date	
ATTEST						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, information contained in this application is:  True and correct and subject organization qualifies for and SHOULD be issued a registration and an Identification Number  Not true or correct and subject organization SHOULD NOT be issued a registration and an Identification Number						
Comments						
Signed (Chief of Police or First Selectman)					Date	
Application for Registration Amusement & Recreation Bingo for a  Parent Teacher Association is:					Date:	<del></del>